
Updated Schedule for Ph.D. Admissions June-July 2024 Session 
 

Admission Schedule for Ph.D. Admissions June-July 2024 
Research Aptitude Test (RAT) for Ph.D.  3.07.2024 (Wednesday) 
Result Declaration of RAT 09.07.2024 (Tuesday) 
Display of list of shortlisted candidates for Interviews 11.07.2024 (Thursday) 
Conduction of Ph.D Interviews  
(for all departments) 

15.07.2024 (Monday) to 
18.07.2024(Thursday) 

Display of List of Selected Candidates 23.07.2024 (Tuesday) 
Duration of Online Payment of Full Fee 24.07.2024(Wednesday) to 

25.07.2024(Thursday) 
Last Date of Admission of Ph.D. 29.07.2024 (Monday) 
Counseling for Waitlisted candidates (if any) and 
Online payment of Full Fee 

30.07.2024 (Tuesday) & 
31.07.2024 (Wednesday) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


